
City of Coral Gables

Legislation Text

405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing an Amendment to the Temporary License Agreement
between the City of Coral Gables and Ben & Giules, Inc., with regard to the premises located at 290 Miracle
Mile, Coral Gables, Florida, 33134, extending the term for twelve (12) months (April 1, 2023- March 31, 2024)
increasing the License Fee to $2,800.00 per month and the security deposit.

[Enter Brief History/Summary Here]

[Enter Recommended Action Here]

File #: 23-5182, Version: 1

City of Coral Gables Printed on 4/23/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

